
S. No Name of Employee Designation Department Attendance
1 Dr.Porinder Chander Singla Principal Bal Roga 23

2 Dr.Rajni Singla Professor Dravyaguna 23

3 Dr.Renu Bansal Professor Stri & Prasuti 22

4 Dr.Nasib Arora Professor Kriya Sharir 23

5 Dr.Suman Gupta Professor Agad Tantra 20

6 Dr.Neelam Pahuja Professor Ras Shastra 23

7 Dr.Sudhir Turi Professor Rog Nidan 23

8 Dr.Apneet walia Reader Kriya Sharir 23

9 Dr.Neeraj Bala Reader Swasthvaritta 20

10 Dr.Shikha Sikri Reader Kayachikitsa 17

11 Dr.Deepika Sharma Reader Rachna Sharir 22

12 Dr.Ajay Reader Shalya Tantra 23

13 Dr.Sarika Jamwal Lecturer Shalakya Tantra 0

14 Dr.Pritpal  Singh Lecturer Panchkarma 22

15 Dr.Sourabh Sethi Lecturer Shalakya Tantra 19

16 Mr.Jitender Narayan Lecturer Sanskrit 17

17 Dr.Rainy Sachdev Lecturer Basic principle's 18.5

18 Dr.Maruti Anand Lecturer Swasthvaritta 22

19 Dr.Maninder Lecturer Agad Tantra 23

20 Dr.Apeksha Lecturer Kayachikitsa 23

21 Ms.Sakshi Lecturer Rsearch 23

22 Dr.Rakesh Roshan Lecturer Rog Nidan 23

23 Dr.Sudhanshu Lecturer Shalya Tantra 23

24 Dr.Amita Gulati Lecturer Rachna Sharir 22

25 Dr.Jyoti Lecturer Ras Shastra 22

26 Dr.Sandeep Aheer Lecturer Shalya Tantra 21

27 Dr. Ajay Lecturer Rog Nidan 3

28 Dr. Kritika Thakur Lecturer Panchkarma 19

29 Dr.Deep Shikha Lecturer Basic principle's 23

30 Dr. Dhanashree Lecturer Dravyaguna 23

31 Dr. Piyush Lecturer Kayachikitsa 23

32 Dr. Anuradha Lecturer Dravyaguna 3
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5 Dr.Suman Gupta Professor Agad Tantra 21

Teaching Staff Attendance of Nov., 2022 (Total Working days 24)

SSMD Ayurvedic College & Hospital, Moga(Pb)
Teaching Staff Attendance of Oct., 2022 (Total Working days 23)

SSMD Ayurvedic College & Hospital, Moga(Pb)



6 Dr.Neelam Pahuja Professor Ras Shastra 24

7 Dr.Sudhir Turi Professor Rog Nidan 23

8 Dr.Apneet walia Reader Kriya Sharir 23

9 Dr.Neeraj Bala Reader Swasthvaritta 22.5

10 Dr.Shikha Sikri Reader Kayachikitsa 18

11 Dr.Deepika Sharma Reader Rachna Sharir 24

12 Dr.Ajay Reader Shalya Tantra 24

13 Dr.Sarika Jamwal Lecturer Shalakya Tantra 0

14 Dr.Pritpal  Singh Lecturer Panchkarma 23

15 Dr.Sourabh Sethi Lecturer Shalakya Tantra 24

16 Mr.Jitender Narayan Lecturer Sanskrit 24

17 Dr.Rainy Sachdev Lecturer Basic principle's 23.5

18 Dr.Maruti Anand Lecturer Swasthvaritta 24

19 Dr.Maninder Lecturer Agad Tantra 22.5

20 Dr.Apeksha Lecturer Kayachikitsa 22.5

21 Ms.Sakshi Lecturer Rsearch 24

22 Dr.Rakesh Roshan Lecturer Rog Nidan 24

23 Dr.Sudhanshu Lecturer Shalya Tantra 24

24 Dr.Amita Gulati Lecturer Rachna Sharir 24

25 Dr.Jyoti Lecturer Ras Shastra 22

26 Dr.Sandeep Aheer Lecturer Shalya Tantra 19

27 Dr. Ajay Lecturer Rog Nidan 24

28 Dr. Kritika Thakur Lecturer Panchkarma 24

29 Dr.Deep Shikha Lecturer Basic principle's 24

30 Dr. Dhanashree Lecturer Dravyaguna 11

31 Dr. Piyush Lecturer Kayachikitsa 11

32 Dr. Anuradha Lecturer Dravyaguna 24

S. No Name of Employee Designation Department Attendance
1 Dr.Porinder Chander Singla Principal Bal Roga 25

2 Dr.Rajni Singla Professor Dravyaguna 25

3 Dr.Renu Bansal Professor Stri & Prasuti 17

4 Dr.Nasib Arora Professor Kriya Sharir 13

5 Dr.Suman Gupta Professor Agad Tantra 25

6 Dr.Neelam Pahuja Professor Ras Shastra 15

7 Dr.Sudhir Turi Professor Rog Nidan 18

8 Dr.Apneet walia Reader Kriya Sharir 20

9 Dr.Neeraj Bala Reader Swasthvaritta 13

10 Dr.Shikha Sikri Reader Kayachikitsa 22

11 Dr.Deepika Sharma Reader Rachna Sharir 25

12 Dr.Ajay Reader Shalya Tantra 16

13 Dr.Sarika Jamwal Lecturer Shalakya Tantra 0

14 Dr.Pritpal  Singh Lecturer Panchkarma 25
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15 Dr.Sourabh Sethi Lecturer Shalakya Tantra 23

16 Mr.Jitender Narayan Lecturer Sanskrit 13

17 Dr.Rainy Sachdev Lecturer Basic principle's 13

18 Dr.Maruti Anand Lecturer Swasthvaritta 25

19 Dr.Maninder Lecturer Agad Tantra 13

20 Dr.Apeksha Lecturer Kayachikitsa 12

21 Ms.Sakshi Lecturer Rsearch 25

22 Dr.Sudhanshu Lecturer Shalya Tantra 25

23 Dr.Amita Gulati Lecturer Rachna Sharir 15

24 Dr.Jyoti Lecturer Ras Shastra 23.5

25 Dr.Sandeep Aheer Lecturer Shalya Tantra 12

26 Dr. Ajay Lecturer Rog Nidan 17

27 Dr. Kritika Thakur Lecturer Panchkarma 16

28 Dr.Deep Shikha Lecturer Basic principle's 23.5

29 Dr. Anuradha Lecturer Dravyaguna 16

30 Dr. Vivek Lohan Lecturer Kayachikitsa 4

31 Dr. Sunita Goswami Lecturer Prasuti Tantra 2


